Vehicle no.: SKN 9447G
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$

1,143.51
14.84
9.44
22.26
14.84
576.77
26.47
26.47

1,834.60

NETT S/N
S - S - S - S -
Sub Total: $  1,834.60 10%
0% $ - S -
$ 1,834.60 $ -
TOTAL:

0% Lump Sum:
Round Off:

LABOUR

S 660.00
S 630.00
S 180.00
S 120.00
S 150.00
S 20.00
S 1,760.00
$ 3,594.60
S -



CHECK :
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PARTS

NETT S/NETT
S - S - S - S -
Sub Total: S - 10%
0% $ - S -
S - S -
TOTAL:

0% Lump Sum:
Round Off:

LABOUR

wn



